
name surname email affiliation country

Sigrid Agenas Sigrid.Agenas@slu.se SLU Sweden

Fatma Ali Fatmaali@tust.edu.cn Tianjin Uni China

John Allen john.allen@kiteconsulting.com Kite Consulting UK

Lynda Allouche lyallouche@gmail.com Uni Ferhat Abbas Algeria

Iolanda Altomonte altomonte@vet.unipi.it Uni Pisa Italy

Peter Alvis peter.alvis@lyecrossfarm.co.uk Lye Cross Farm, RABDF UK

Sipos Andra andra1992.17@gmail.com ICDC Balotesti Romania

Dorota Anglart dorota.anglart@delaval.com De Laval, SLU Sweden

Ramunas Antanaitis ramunas.antanaitis@lsmuni.lt LUHS Lithuania Lithuania

Kath Aplin kath.aplin@boehringer-ingelheim.com Boehringer UK

Douglas Armstrong d.armstrong@icerobotics.com IceRobotics UK

Diego HuesoArroyo diego.hueso@csic.es CSIC Spain

SM Ashekuzzaman sm.ashekuzzaman@teagasc.ie Teagasc Ireland

Fabiano Asunis fabiano.asunis@unica.it Uni Cagliari Italy

Dovilė Bačėninaitė dovile.baceninaite@lsmu.lt LUHS Lithuania Lithuania

Usha Bajwa ushabajwa@pau.edu Punjab Agric Uni India

Keith Ballingall keith.ballingall@moredun.ac.uk Moredun UK

Kerstin Barth kerstin.barth@thuenen.de Thünen Institute Germany

David Bell David.Bell@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Robert Boyce r.boyce@peacocktechnology.com Peacock Technology UK

Nicola Brady Nicola.Brady@glasgow.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Ebtissem Brahmi ebtissembrahmi@gmail.com Uni Jendouba Tunisia

Alice Buckner a.m.buckner@sms.ed.ac.uk Uni Edinburgh UK

Nicolas Caggiano ncaggiano@fvet.uba.ar Uni Buenos Aires Argentina

Paul Campbell p.campbell.5@research.gla.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Jude Capper JCapper@harper-adams.ac.uk Harper Adams UK

Andreia Castro-Costa castro_costa@yahoo.com Uni Strathclyde UK

Ma de los AngelesCavero radonwww@yahoo.es none Spain

Jayani Chandrapala jayani.chandrapala@rmit.edu.au RMIT Uni Australia

Larry Chase lec7@cornell.edu Cornell USA

KamonchanokChooyoung 2503041c@student.gla.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

KamonchanokChooyoung Kamonchanokck@gmail.com Uni Glasgow UK
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Alison Clark alison.clark@sac.co.uk SAC Consulting UK

Deborah Davy 2132076d@student.gla.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Katie Denholm Katie.Denholm@glasgow.ac.uk  Uni Glasgow UK

Paolo Dessi paolo.dessi@nuigalway.ie NUI Galway Ireland

Richard Dewhurst richard.dewhurst@sruc.ac.uk  SRUC UK

Jimmy Dickinson jimmy.dickinson@longleyfarm.com Longley Farm UK

Habtamu Didanna lemmahab2015@gmail.com Wolaita Sodo Uni Ethiopia

Stella Dokou dokoustella@vet.auth.gr Aristotle Uni Greece

Karina Džermeikaitė k.dzermeikaite@gmail.com LUHS Lithuania Lithuania

David Earle david.earle@tetrapak.com TetraPak UK

David Eckersall david.eckersall@glasgow.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Kathryn Ellis Kathryn.Ellis@glasgow.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Marinela Enculescu marinelaenculescu2006@yahoo.com ICDC Balotesti Romania

Kirsty Farnan stxkf9@nottingham.ac.uk Uni Nottingham UK

Holly Ferguson holly.ferguson@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Julie Fitzpatrick julie.fitzpatrick@moredun.ac.uk Moredun UK

Duncan Forbes duncan.forbes@agri-epicentre.com Agr-EpiCentre UK

Natalija Fratric nataly@vet.bg.ac.rs Vet Med Belgrade Serbia

George Fthenakis gcf@vet.uth.gr Uni Thessaly Greece

Bruno DominguesGalli galli.bd@gmail.com Free Uni Bolzano Italy

Julia Galvao julia.galvao@ufpr.br UFPR Brazil

Laurent Goby laurent.goby@boehringer-ingelheim.com Boehringer Germany

Charles Godfray charles.godfray@oxfordmartin.ox.ac.uk Uni Oxford UK

Jimmy Goldie jimmy.goldie@carrs-billington.com Carrs Billington UK

Peter Graham peteihgraham@yahoo.com HDRF UK

Mike Green mike@britishdairying.co.uk British Dairying UK

Giampiero Grossi g.grossi@unitus.it Tuscia Uni Italy

Vijai Gupta Vijai.Gupta@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Alison Haggerty haggerty.ali@gmail.com Uni Glasgow UK

Marie Haskell marie.haskell@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Paula Hernandez paula.nhd.98@gmail.com CSIC Spain

Peter Holmes peter.holmes@glasgow.ac.uk HDRF UK

Yixin Huang y.huang.3@research.gla.ac.uk Glasgow Uni UK
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Lee Innes lee.innes@moredun.ac.uk HDRF UK

Nicholas Jonsson Nicholas.Jonsson@glasgow.ac.uk HDRF UK

Zeineb Jrad jradzeineb@yahoo.fr Arid land Inst Tunisia

Viktor Jurkovich jurkovich.viktor@univet.hu Uni Vet med Budapest Hungary

HyungwookKang Hyungwook.Kang@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Eleni Katsarou elkatsarou97@gmail.com Uni Thessaly Greece

Laurynas Kaucikas Surinskas@gmail.com LUHS Lithuania Lithuania

Francis Kearney Francis.Kearney@teagasc.ie Vistamilk SFI Ireland

David Keiley David.Keiley@kiteconsulting.com Kite Consulting UK

Hugh Kerr hughkerr@btinternet.com IceRobotics UK

Chris Knight chrisknight@breathescience.org Copenhagen Uni Denmark

Andreas Kolb a.kolb@abdn.ac.uk Rowett UK

Marija Kovandzic marija_kov@yahoo.com Uni Belgrade Serbia

Jose Krupa krupaputhuparampil@gmail.com Kerala VASU India

VinodkumarKulangara kvinodkuma@gmail.com Kerala Uni India

Nicola Lacetera nicgio@unitus.it Uni Tuscia Italy

Kari Langfoss kari.h.langfoss@ntnu.no NTNU Norway

Ruth Lawson ruth.lawson@carrs-billington.com Carrs-Billington UK

Jasmina Lazarević jasmina.lazarevic@fins.uns.ac.rs Inst Food Tech Belgrade Serbia

Michael Lee MRFLee@harper-adams.ac.uk Harper Adams UK

Peter Leonard peter.g.leonard@nuigalway.ie NUI Galway Ireland

dimitra liagka liagkadimitra@gmail.com Uni Thessaly Greece

KonstantinaLinardopoulou k.linardopoulou.1@research.gla.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Bruce Mackie bruce.c.mackie@btinternet.com HDRF UK

Alastair Macrae A.I.Macrae@ed.ac.uk  Uni Edinburgh UK

Markos Managos markos.managos@slu.se SLU Sweden

Rozaihan Mansor rozaihan@upm.edu.my UPM Malaysia

Carmen Manuelian carmenloreto.manuelianfuste@unipd.it Uni Padova Italy

Jean Margerison Jean.Margerison@nottingham.ac.uk Uni Nottingham UK

Colin Mason Colin.Mason@sac.co.uk SRUC UK

Janette Mathie janettemathie@thecis.co.uk  SDCA UK

Andrew McFadzean andrew.1452.1519@gmail.com Towerhill Farm UK

Ciara McKay c.mckay.1@research.gla.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK
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Keith McKellar k.mckellar@hannahresearch.org.uk HDRF UK

Ashwin Moorthy Ashwin.Moorthy@sainsburys.co.uk Sainsbury's UK

John Newbold John.Newbold@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Jamie Newbold Jamie.Newbold@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Olga Nikoloudaki olga.nikoloudaki@unibz.it Uni Bolzano Italy

Joanna Oldham joanna.oldham@harbro.co.uk Harbro Ltd UK

Emily O'Reilly Emily.O'reilly@ed.ac.uk Uni Edinburgh UK

Gerardo OteroPerigali perigali@hotmail.com none Spain

Caitlin Palmer caitlin.palmer@harbro.co.uk Harbro Ltd UK

Sandra Pattinson sandra.pattinson@britishgrassland.com British Grassland Soc UK

Colin Penny colin.penny@zoetis.com Zoetis UK

Hasitha Priyashantha hasi.tvp@slu.se SLU Sweden

Egle Rapaliute e.rapaliute@auga.lt LUHS Lithuania Lithuania

Marcello Rigio marcello.riggio@glasgow.ac.uk Uni Glasgow UK

Aylett Roan office@roansdairy.co.uk Roans Dairy UK

Dave Roberts djroberts@btinternet.com HDRF UK

Paola Roncada roncada@unicz.it Uni Catanzaro Italy

Tina Sadan tinasadan@gmail.com KVASU India

Osama Saeed osama_anwr85@uoanbar.edu.iq Uni Anbar Iraq

Jordi Saldo Periago Jordi.Saldo@uab.cat UAB Spain

Nigel Scollan Nigel.Scollan@qub.ac.uk  QUB Northern Ireland

Karen Scullion karenscullion@thecis.co.uk The CIS UK

Maria Senorans maria.senorans@csic.es CSIC Spain

Ugur Serbester ugurserbester@yahoo.com Cukurova Uni Turkey

Mireille Serhan mireille.serhan@balamand.edu.lb Uni Balamand Lebanon

Aamir Shahzad aamir.shahzad@hotmail.com Comsats Uni Islamabad Pakistan

Nuno Silva nuno.silva@moredun.ac.uk Moredun UK

Geoff Simm geoff.simm@ed.ac.uk Uni Edinburgh UK

Sarah Simpson sesimpson@btconnect.com HDRF UK

Harpreet Singh hsinghvet@gmail.com Lala Lajpat Rai Uni India

Ruchi Singh drruchivet@gmail.com Nanaji Deshmukh Uni India

Maimie Sloan maimie.sloan@harbro.co.uk Harbro Ltd UK

Robert Smith robsmith@liverpool.ac.uk Uni Liverpool UK
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Irene Sodi irene.sodi@phd.unipi.it Uni Pisa Italy

Bob Strathie bob.strathie@btopenworld.com none UK

Sagarika Surmanasekara sagarikasumanasekara1@gmail.com None USA

Vishal Suthar vsuthar28@gmail.com Kamdhenu Uni India

Anna Talach anna.talach@arlafoods.com ARLA UK

Vijay Thakur vijay.thakur@sruc.ac.uk SRUC UK

Nigel Tong Nigel.Tong@sainsburys.co.uk Sainsburys UK

Andrew Tyler andrew.tyrer@zoetis.com Zoetis UK

Athina Tziboula-Clarke A.Tziboula-Clarke@abertay.ac.uk Abertay Uni UK

Aila Vanhatalo aila.vanhatalo@helsinki.fi Uni Helsinki Finland

natalia vasileiou vasileiounat@gmail.com Uni Thessaly Greece

Fernando Vicente fvicente@serida.org SERIDA Spain

Lorenzo Viora Lorenzo.Viora@glasgow.ac.uk  Uni Glasgow UK

Andrea Vitali vitali@unitus.it Uni Tuscia Italy

Sophia Vlachomit sophia.vlachomit@gmail.com none None

Bing Wang biwang@csu.edu.au Charles Sturt Uni Australia

Ronnie Wilson rwilson8411@gmail.com HDRF UK

Amal Zammouri zammouriamal@yahoo.fr Uni Gabes Tunisia

Xinmin Zhan xinmin.zhan@nuigalway.ie NUI Galway Ireland
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